Annexure-9

Name of the Corporate Debtor: SUN-POWER METALICS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 02.01.2024; List of Creditors as on: 21.09.2024 (Version 4)

Lis of Other Creditors, if any (Other than financial Creditors and operational creditors)

Date of Claim received Details of Claims Admitted
Amount of any
g " ) Amount of Amount of Amount of
Name of | Identification Amount of Amount covered | Amount Whether |% of voting . mutual dues, . p "
Sl No. A Date of Amount 5 Nature of . ) contingent claim not Claim under | Remarks,if any
Creditor No. N ) claim . by security covered by [related share in ) that may be set " . 2
receipt Claimed . claim & claim admitted Verification
admitted interest guarantee |party? CoC off
The amount has
Ineted been considered
Financial |U67190MH199
1 N 10-02-2024( 35,66,304.00 O|Unsecured |- - NA NA NA NA 35,66,304.00 |- into the renewed
Services |5PLC360817
. leave andlicense
Limited
agreement
Total 35,66,304.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 35,66,304.00 - 0

For Sun-power Metalics Private Limited
(Under CIRP)




